
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
42 
14 
27 
9 

78 
12 

131 
5 

76 
621 
177 
23 
11 
19 

270 
22 

Class 
JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

Sub Class 

F 

F 
F 

F 

Name 
Murilo Gomes Silva 
João Teixeira 
Guilherme Fernandes 
Leonardo Marques Barbim 
Heitor Ourinho 
Enzo Ximenes 
Miguel Teixeira Simon 
Leticia Vivolo 
Gustavo Martinez 
Giovana Brasil 
Fernanda Lopes Marçon 
Lucas Alsina dos Santos 
Alice Matos 
Vitor de Castro 
Gabriel Dias Marchi Silveira 
Lucas Mendes Nogueira 

Laps 
14 
15 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
13 

Best Tm 
2:04.788 
2:07.596 
2:08.038 
2:08.814 
2:09.335 
2:09.731 
2:13.307 
2:13.657 
2:13.926 
2:14.911 
2:15.138 
2:16.289 
2:17.323 
2:18.156 
2:19.128 
2:20.347 

Diff 

2.808 
3.250 
4.026 
4.547 
4.943 
8.519 
8.869 
9.138 

10.123 
10.350 
11.501 
12.535 
13.368 
14.340 
15.559 

Gap 

2.808 
0.442 
0.776 
0.521 
0.396 
3.576 
0.350 
0.269 
0.985 
0.227 
1.151 
1.034 
0.833 
0.972 
1.219 

In Lap 
12 
15 
12 
3 

14 
14 
10 
8 
9 
7 

13 
4 

11 
13 
12 
8 

MOTO 
Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Equipe 
Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 25/09/2021 09:13:33 
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5a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2021 
Honda Junior Cup 

1o Classificatório - JR Cup 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 8:40:21 

Autódromo de Goiânia 3,835 km 

25/09/2021 08:42 


